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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
369
407
451
452

453
503
524
543

612
613
640
642
644

646
647
648
746

762
779
822
838
840

841
842
927
928

934
938

3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3041
3046

3072
3743
3782
3787
3790

3823
3860

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

22565
1212
154
205
549

877
174
383
112

120
145
193
258
338

257
667

1504
6612

234
341

3317
140
200

151
294
52

138

145
121
178
326
809

1376
508
103
58

2074
183
189
130
318

174
403

Skeins

9.5
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.7
2.8

0.1
0.2
1.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.9
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3861
3863
3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

348
147
233
638

4590

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
2.0


